SUMMER FESTIVAL 2023/2024

Theatre & Choir Fees Structure





THEATRE FESTIVAL

Melbourne Churches will be offered the following as part of the theatre performance for this year in the summer festival



Rehearsal Time for each participated play

Performance will be on **Professional** Stage

The Stage will have control basic lights

The Stage will have professional sound system

Waiting Area for each to preparation

Bask stage Area for changing clothes, make-up & preparation

Backdrops for Multi background(s) & Projector

FREE 150 TICKETS

(Performance Day)



THEATRE FESTIVAL

New & Additional Awards







THEATRE FESTIVAL – FEES STRUCTURE

Category	Fees per Play
Melbourne churches*	\$575.00
Interstate churches**	\$150.00

One-Time Bond (Melbourne Churches) \$300

* This is a discounted fees and it will go towards the hire of the venue, sound equipment and theatre awards



** This is a reduced fees and will be used to support the service and theatre awards

THEATRE FESTIVAL – TICKETS PACKAGES

If your church requires additional tickets for the day to accommodate more audience (parents, servants, children) you can order from the following options

25 Tickets	60 Tickets	100 Tickets
\$30.00	\$70.00	\$120.00



CHOIR FESTIVAL

Melbourne Churches will be offered the following as part of the choir performance for this year in the summer festival



Performance will be on **Professional** Stage

The Stage will have control basic lights

The Stage will have professional sound system

Waiting Area for each to preparation

Bask stage Area for changing clothes, make-up & preparation

Backdrops for Multi background(s)

Display **Projector** FREE 90 TICKETS

(Performance Day)



CHOIR FESTIVAL

Awards for Churches





CHOIR FESTIVAL – FEES STRUCTURE

Category	Per Choir Performance	Per Ensemble Performance	Per Vocal/Instrumental Performance
Melbourne churches*	\$280.00	\$50.00	\$30.00
Interstate churches**	\$140.00	\$30.00	\$20.00

One-Time Bond (Melbourne Churches) \$300



* This is a discounted fees and it will go towards the hire of the venue, sound equipment and choir awards

** This is a reduced fees and will be used to support the service and choir awards

CHOIR FESTIVAL - TICKETS PACKAGES

If your church requires additional tickets for the day to accommodate more audience (parents, servants, children) you can order from the following options

25 Tickets	60 Tickets	100 Tickets
\$30.00	\$70.00	\$120.00



CONTACT INFORMATION

For any further questions or inquiries:

* Visit our website

www.sfmelb.org.au

* Email SF

sfmelbdrama@gmail.com

sfmelbchoir@gmail.com



